Round 1 EVENT: Kingston Blitz - June DATE: Mon 19th Jun 2023 TIME: 00:00
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Last update Gregor Smith Tue 20th Jun 2023 20:57. Reported by Gregor Smith Tue 20th Jun 2023
20:57. Verified By Gregor Smith Tue 20th Jun 2023 20:57

Date
2023-06-19 1782
2023-06-19 1667
2023-06-19 1999
2023-06-19 1505
2023-06-19 1864
2023-06-19 1316
2023-06-19 1885
2023-06-19 1558
2023-06-19 1740
2023-06-19 0000
2023-06-19 1708
2023-06-19 0000
2023-06-19 2043

Rating

White
Durrant, Paul EO
Kyaw, Ye
Scrimgour, Alan
Mistry, Jaden
Rowson, David ]
Sheridan, Mark
Bussmann, John
Lea, Joshua
Morrison, Joseph
Lee, Aston
Grey, Nicholas D
Wong, Sophis
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Black
Lalic, Peter D
Li, Vladimir
Kerr, Jimmy
Foley, John P

Rating
2057
1908
1534
1764

Handu, Shaurya 1400
Alcock, Graham P 1800
Jauregui, Luciano 1265

Selemir, Maxim
Chow, Cyrus
Cooke, Charlie
Yau, Oscar
Moss, Stephen

Maycock, David Henry % - ¥, Half Point Bye

1819
0000
1632
0000
1663
0000



